
Member Induction Programme 2017 – Attendance 

Time Module Title Officer   Date 
Number 

Attended 

13:30 
16:00 

Introduction to Carmarthenshire County 
Council & Launch of Induction Programme 

Mark James; 
Paul Thomas 

Chamber, County 
Hall, Carmarthen 

Thu, 11 May 2017 41 

10:00 
12:30 

Code of Conduct, Ethics, Standards, Legal 
Duties and Responsibilities 

Linda Rees 
Jones 

Chamber, County 
Hall, Carmarthen 

Mon, 15 May 2017 43 

10:00 
16:30 

Local Government Finance including 
budgetary and treasury management 

Chris Moore  
Chamber, County 

Hall, Carmarthen 
Wed, 17 May 2017 30 

09:45 
16:30 

Familiarisation Tour of the County for 
Newly Elected Members  

Ian Llewelyn 
Start at County Hall, 

Carmarthen: 
Fri, 19 May 2017 9 

10:00 
12:30 

Constitutional matters and webcasting 
Linda Rees 
Jones; Robert 
Edgecombe 

Chamber, County 
Hall, Carmarthen 

Mon, 22 May 2017 22 

09:45 
16:30 

Familiarisation Tour of the County for 
Newly Elected Members  

Ian Llewelyn  
Start at County Hall, 

Carmarthen: 
Tue, 23 May 2017 

Cancell
ed 

10:00 
12:30 

Members of the Planning Committee 

Llinos Quelch; 
Julian Edwards; 
Ian Llewelyn; 
Hugh Towns; 
Irfon Jones;  

Chamber, County 
Hall, Carmarthen 

Fri, 26 May 2017 15 

10:00 
12:00 

Members of the Planning Committee 
(Mop up) 

Llinos Quelch;  
 

Chairman's Room, 
County Hall, 
Carmarthen 

Tue, 30 May 2017 5 
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14:00 
16:30 

Members of the Planning Committee 

Llinos Quelch; 
Julian Edwards; 
Ian Llewelyn; 
Hugh Towns; 
Irfon Jones; 
Rosie 
Carmichael 

Chamber, County 
Hall, Carmarthen 

Wed, 31 May 2017 16 

10:00 
12:30 

Members of the Standards Committee 
Linda Rees 
Jones; Robert 
Edgecombe 

Chamber, County 
Hall, Carmarthen 

Mon, 05 Jun 2017 
 

10:00 
16:30 

Planning for non-planning members 

Llinos Quelch; 
Julian Edwards; 
Ian Llewelyn; 
Hugh Towns; 
Irfon Jones; 
Rosie 
Carmichael 

Chamber, County 
Hall, Carmarthen  

Mon, 12 Jun 2017 24 

10:00 
12:30 

Council Policy Framework Equalities & 
Diversity; Welsh Language; Sustainability 

Gwyneth Ayres; 
Llinos Evans 

Town Hall, Llanelli Wed, 14 Jun 2017 21 

10:00 
12:30 

Appointments and Interview Skills  
(Appointments Committee) 

David Richards                                   
Robert Young  

Chamber, County 
Hall, Carmarthen  

Thu, 15 Jun 2017 10 

14:00 
16:30 

Appointments Committee 
David Richards                                   
Robert Young  

Chamber, County 
Hall, Carmarthen  

Thu, 15 Jun 2017 5 

10:00 
16:30 

Members of the Licensing Committee 

Sue Watts;  
Robert 
Edgecombe;  
Emyr Jones 

Chamber & Ante 
Room, 3 Spilman 
Street, Carmarthen 

Fri, 16 Jun 2017 9 
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10:00 
12:30 

Members of the Dyfed Pension Fund 
Committee 

Chris Moore  
Democratic Services 

Committee Room  
Mon, 19 Jun 2017 4 

10:00 
16:30 

Members of the Licensing Committee 

Sue Watts;  
Robert 
Edgecombe;  
Emyr Jones 

Chamber & Ante 
Room, 3 Spilman 
Street, Carmarthen 

Tue, 20 Jun 2017 11 

10:00 
12:30 

Scrutiny in Carmarthenshire Incl. 
Performance Management 

Gaynor Morgan 
Chamber, County 

Hall, Carmarthen  
Fri, 23 Jun 2017 28 

10:00 
12:30 

Introduction to Marketing and Media 
Deina 
Hockenhull 

Athenaeum Room 
Llanelli Library 

Tue, 27 Jun 2017 18 

10:00 
16:30 

Members of the Audit Committee  Chris Moore 
Conference Room, 

The Beacon, Llanelli 
Fri, 07 Jul 2017 7 

10:00 
12:30 

Corporate Parenting Bethan James 
Chamber, County 

Hall, Carmarthen 
Fri, 21 Jul 2017 25 

14:00 
16:30 

Decisions for Future Generations 

Helen Morgan  
Economic 
Development 
Manager 

Chamber, County 
Hall, Carmarthen  

Fri, 21 Jul 2017 20 

10:00 
12:30 

Social Services and Well-being 
Jake 
Morgan/SCWDP 

Y Ffwrnes, Llanelli  Mon, 04 Sep 2017   

14:00 
16:30 

Safeguarding  
Jake 
Morgan/SCWDP 

Y Ffwrnes, Llanelli  Mon, 04 Sep 2017   

 


